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
cement fruit room. $2300. $500 cash, $25 per

Lmontii, including interest JOHNSON-DODSO-

CO.. 633 N. W. RANK BLDG. MAIN 3787.
MURRAYMEAD IMMEDIATE

Strictly modern residence, beautifully
finished; hardwood noors. fireplace and hot
water heat A real bargain at $6250. v

GODDAED ft WIEDRICK, 243 Stark st.
ROSE CITY, and ready to move into;

and sleeping porch, full basement, furnace and
fire place, hardwood floors, eat front, in beet
part of R. C. $4500. Phones Woodlawn 834
and Woodlawn 2741, evenings.
6 ROOM modern bungalow, 4 full lots, fruit and

berries; large modern chickenhpuses, ideal
place. A-- l condition, $4000, $1000 cash.
SCANDINAVIAN-AMERICA- REALTY CO.

248 --Stark st Main 6429.
$3250 100x100 $500

Fine 2 story modern home, beautiful grounds,
3 blks. from Alberta car on 14 th st Good
value in this. It. F. Feemster, 809 Abing--
tnrf bldg.
ROSE CITY PARK bungalow, 386 E. 46th ..

1 blks. south of Sandy bird. ; 6 rooms,
modern, 'finished in old ivory, fireplace, furnace,
cement basetii-- nt 'ml a and ready;
fsrag; see this today. East 2871.

a scai uiny uuuaaiow, oeauinui onca mantel eoiuo, itio easii, oalance like rent. .70HN-fireplac-

furnace, buffet, Dutch kitchen, fruit SON DODSON CO., 633 N. W. BANK BLDG

C . ' " (III. 111' L tv,lBl,C, ,'1' J f. I 111 O ,

1 ' may take lot. Go look. Main 4803.

room, 05x100. east front lot. hmbbery and
fruit. JOHN SON DODSON CO., 633 N. W.
BANK BLIKI, MAIN 8787.,
' $300 CASH'J-$26- 00

Just east of Laurelhurst, 6 rm. bungalow,
modern.

119 EAST 57TH Jf.
MAIN 4S03

INDUSTRIAL CENTER
Kenton and Piedmont districts, 12 strictly

modern bungalows, $2100 to $3000, on terms
that you can buy. A. C. McDonald, agent
200 West Wdln. 6273.
$500 CASH, $25 per mo., inc. int. kkiys

house, 100x125 ft lot; 1 blk. to car. Price
only 2100. ' See Mr. Famsworth, INTER-
STATE INVESTMENT CO., 410 Henry bldg.
Main 1743.
6 ROOM bunga(pw. east of LaurelhurstT 6 blocks

1 a 1,1 v . ,. - i,.. k .... 11 .,

(fniit trceg. price t2750 $300 f25 ,nd
,nt- - monthly. JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO.,
633 N w BaDk bldg Main 3787
5 ROOM house and good lot on Union are., at

a bargain.
6 rooms on ground floor, lot 100x100. on

Eat Stark st Plenty of fruit Investigate.
J. J. FISHER. TaborJJ531.

SUNNYSIDK, small" home bargains, $1200, V,
cash, good 3 room cottage, near Laurelhurst

$1550, $400 down. 4 room cottage, lot 40x
10'J; paved sts., lot wortli every cent; 2 block
to Laurelhurst. H. H. Staub, 1027 Belmont

$25 CASH, $25 MONTH, 7
Buys 4 room cottage on 75x100 lot; street

all in. Price $1650. Jour-na- U

EY OWNER bungalow, modern; fire-
place, beamed ceilings, sidewalk, alley, $2S00.

4608 East 62d st Call owner. Main 7273.
Ecsy terms.

bungalow, newly painted and in-f-
ine

condition, 1 block from car; lot 50x100; sis.
graded; garage; price only $2760.

GODDARD & WIEDRICK. 243 Stork t
Wild. Bell at your price. 8 room house, out-

houses, 3 lots, fruit; aLso 2 cows, chickens,
ducks, for sale. M. McMillan, Maplewood. Or.
WAVERLEIGH HEIGHTS $8160 77Tib-bit- t

near E. 28th; 6 rooms, modern, clean.
Open today;-se- e it E. 271.
SOUTH Portland, 6 room cottage, bath, gas and

basement Price $1100; terms. John Singer,
420 Cham, of Com. bldg.
FOR SALE Semi-spee- d model motorboat, has

high speed marine engine. Need money' for
school. Best eash offer takes it Tabor 7704.

--4 NEW 6 room bungalow at 25th and Killings- -
worth, t inched ui old Ivorr and white. Own-

er on premises today.
FOR SALE by owner, modem bungalow, hard-

wood 'loora. Dutch kitchen. Mt Tabor ear
line. Call at 2198 E. Morrison.
5 jTOOM nndern buntrslow en corner. $3300,

1296 E. Salmon. Tabor 8621.

$1800 $1 R00 $1800
6 nem house, $800 cush. $19 per month;

price $1800. Car stops at door. Pearl O Neil.
Wdln. 4088.
NEW 6 room bungalow, 5 SO 53d N.. close to

. Alameda; oak floors, eight fixtures, window
Vhadea, garage, all complete. Call owner. O
2307.
FOU BALE By owner, 7 room houiei well

built, basement size of house, lot 60x120;
chicken prk, nil kinds fruit. $2200; terms.
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